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Division	Curriculum	Committee	Meeting	Report	

	
Division:		BHS	 Date	of	Meeting:		12/8/2020	
	
Discussion	and	Votes	occurred	via	e-mail.	
	
Attendees:	
Rachelle	Campbell	
Sara	Cooper	
Lisa	Eshman	
Lisa	Schultheis	
	
Course	Updates	&	Actions:	
	
Updated	Distance	Addendum	applications	were	approved	for	the	following	courses.		Some	
addendums	required	minor	edits	sent	separately	to	Mary	Vanatta	(e.g.,	typos	in	course	title,	
clarification	of	course	coding	in	consultation	with	submitting	faculty).	
	
VT	

• 54B,	56,	58L,	72,	85,	92	=	submitted	on	a	single	form	
• 51D	
• 51B,	51E,	53B,	60,	75B,	83=	submitted	on	a	single	form	
• 51	

	
RSPT	

• 65	
• 63A	
• 61C	
• 55F	
• 55B	
• 53A	
• 50B	

	
RT	

• 200L	
• 72	
• 65	
• 63	
• 62B	
• 62A	
• 55C	
• 55A	
• 54B,	61B	=	submitted	on	a	single	form	
• 52D	
• 50	
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PHT	

• 58,	102,	103	=	submitted	on	a	single	form	
	
NCBH	400	
	
HORT	

• 30	
• 10,	15,	54B,	60B,	60C,	80B,	90X=	submitted	on	a	single	form	

	
DH	

• 332	
• 328B	
• 326B	
• 330	
• 322	
• 320C	
• 314	
• 305D	
• 305B	
• 302	
• 300A,	300B	=	submitted	on	a	single	form	
• 200L	

	
DA	56	
	
Biol	

• 1A,	1B,	1C	=	submitted	on	a	single	form	
• 54H	
• 41	
• 9L	

	
AHS	52	


